*THIS CONTRACTOR CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STANDING WATER OR REFLECTIVE CRACKING. 

*THE ELECTRIC LINES ARE TO BE DISCONNECTED AND REMOVED BY OTHERS. 

We propose to furnish labor and material to complete in accordance with the above specifications, and subject 

to conditions stated herein, for the sum of…………$2,944.00 

(Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-Four Dollars and zero cents) 

Terms: In Full at Completion 

Acceptance of Proposal: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby 

accepted. I authorize you to perform the work specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.

[...]

The Description of Work and cost breakdown for the above selected services is as follows:

Guardhouse 1, Guardhouse 2, Perimeter Wall, Signage, North Entry Equipment, Sunflower Entrance
Equipment, Publix Entrance Equipment, McDonalds/Metro Entrance Equipment, Quail Forest Entrance
Equipment

Total Service Fee: Three Hundred Ninety Five Dollars and No Cents ($395.00)

When you return the signed Agreement please be sure to include the following contact information:

 Person to assist us with scheduling appointments
 Person who will assist us in gaining access during the inspection process

We thank you for the opportunity to present this proposal.

[...]

The report provided by FPAT is to be used solely for the purposes contained within the published report. 
FPAT does not assume any liability arising from the unauthorized or improper use of the information 
provided in its report.

VI. TERMS OF PAYMENT

1. Customer agrees to pay FPAT the total sum of Three Hundred Ninety Five Dollars and No Cents
($395.00) plus any necessary outside services incurred (e.g. copies of building plans, building department
fees for permits and building plans, etc.)

2. Customer agrees to provide payment before the report is released to the customer.

VII. HOLD HARMLESS